
Please Post 

 

Memorandum  
 

Date: October 20, 2023 

 

2777 STATE ROAD 

YPSILANTI, MI  48198-9112 

Telephone No.: 734-484-4600 

 

 

TO:   YCUA Board of Commissioners, All YCUA Staff 

FROM:  Karen Groulx, Executive Administrative Assistant   
REFERENCE:  2024 YCUA Board of Commissioners’ Meeting Schedule 

 

 

All meetings are held on the fourth Wednesday of each month at 3:00 p.m. in the Boardroom, 

except as noted.  Until further notice, YCUA will be following a hybrid public meeting model 

wherein the Board members will be physically present, but staff and the public will have the 

option of participating via Zoom. 

 
Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday, July 24 

Wednesday, February 28 Wednesday, August 28 

Wednesday, March 27 Wednesday, September 25 

Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday, October 23 

Wednesday, May 22 Wednesday, November 20* 

Wednesday, June 26 Wednesday, December 18** 

 

 

*  Moved ahead from Wednesday, November 27 due to Thanksgiving holiday. 

**  Moved ahead from Wednesday, December 25 due to Christmas holiday. 

 


